



OMPEE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

SECTOR 1, IMT MANESAR, NH-08, GURUGARM – 122050, CONTACT NO- 9953870717 & 9643332981

CBSE Affiliation No. 532152

FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE SESSION 2026-2027

ONE-TIME JOINING FEE (NON- REFUNDABLE) (Payable at the time of Admission)

Registration Charges	Rs. 2000/-
Admission Charges	Rs. 15,000/-

The school does not collect any Security Deposit.

Composite Tuition Fee (Paying Quarterly)

CLASSES	MONTHLY	QUARTERLY	YEARLY
Pre-Nursery / Nursery	Rs. 6,912/-	Rs. 20,737/-	Rs. 82,947/-
LKG & UKG	Rs. 7,983/-	Rs. 23,949/-	Rs. 95,796/-
Grade 1st & 2nd	Rs. 9,207/-	Rs. 27,622/-	Rs. 1,10,487/-
Grade 3rd to 5th	Rs. 10,081/-	Rs. 30,243/-	Rs. 1,20,972/-
Grade 6th to 8th	Rs. 10,909/-	Rs. 32,787/-	Rs. 1,31,151/-
Grade 9th & 10th	Rs. 11,777/-	Rs. 35,332/-	Rs. 1,41,327/-
Grade 11th & 12th	Rs. 12,625/-	Rs. 37,876/-	Rs. 1,51,504/-

* School dues are payable by the 7th of the first month of each quarter.

MEAL CHARGES (Optional) (Paying Quarterly)

Grade Pre-Nursery to 8th	Rs. 4,500/-
Grade 9th & 10th	Rs. 5,400/-
Grade 11th & 12th	Rs. 5,800/-

TRANSPORTATION CHARGES (Paying Quarterly)

K.M	Monthly	Quarterly	Yearly
0 to 3	Rs. 1,500/-	Rs. 4,500/-	Rs. 16,500/-
03 to 07	Rs. 1,700/-	Rs. 5,100/-	Rs. 18,700/-
Above 7 km.	Rs. 2,000/-	Rs. 6,000/-	Rs. 22,000/-

Note: Kindly note that meal charges & transportation charges as mentioned above for the Quarter 1 (April - June), is to be paid for two months i.e., April and May only.

AGE CRITERIA: for OMPEE FOUNDATIONAL YEARS (OFY) - As on 31st, March - 2026, As per CBSE Guidelines

CLASSES	AGE
Playgroup / Pre-Nursery	2.5 Years and Onwards
Nursery	3 Years and Above
LKG	4 Years and Above
UKG	5 Years and Above
Grade 1	6 Years and Above
Grade 2	7 Years and Above

SCHOOL TIMINGS

CLASSES	SUMMER TIMING	WINTER TIMING
Pre-Nursery to UKG	08:00 AM to 12:30 PM	08:30 AM to 01:00 PM
Grade 1st to 12th	08:00 AM to 02:30 PM	08:30 AM to 02:45 PM

LIST OF DOCUMENTS REQUIRED:

S. No.	Documents
1	Birth Certificate
2	ID Proof of the Parents and the Child (Aadhar Card) Must
3	Three photographs each of Child, Father and Mother
5	Transfer Certificate of the previous school

Important Points: A Discount of 2% will be given on the Total fee in case a parent pays up the entire Academic Year's fee at one time in advance.

Mode of Payment - Online transfer, cash or cheque in favor of "Account Name: **Ompee Education Trust**, Bank Name: **IDFC First Bank**, Account No. **10073194291**". (for receipt manually signed by parents).

There is no policy of donation-based admissions in the school.

Late Fee Payment Penalty - If the quarter Fee is not paid on time, a late Fee of Rs. 200 (including Holidays) will be charged for the 1st month of the quarter. Thereafter, late Fee of Rs. 500 (including Holidays) will be charge for the following months of the quarter.

There will be a penalty of Rs. 500 in the case of cheque bounce.

There will be an annual increase in the tuition fee as per the Haryana School Education amendment rules 2021.

The school management reserves the right to amend the fees structure during the session due to revision in fuel prices / Government policies and taxes.

Admission fee & Registration fee is non - refundable.

